TECH SPECS
Air Vents
Superior protection against
air blockage and vacuum
collapse. Great value.
The RB-2AV Air Vent / Vacuum Relief
Valve has a large orifice to allow air to
escape during pipeline filling and to

Accessories
Air Vents, Software, Pressure Regulators, Pressure Gauges and Tools
How to Order:
RB - 2 - AV
Product Line
Identification
Inlet Size
1 bar = approx. 100kPa
Model Gauge Quantity
Number Scale per
Carton
RBG-L30DC 0-30 0-2 15
RBG-L60DC 0-60 0-4 15
RBG-L100DC 0-100 0-7 15
RBG-L160DC 0-120 0-11 15
Liquid-Filled Pressure
Gauges
Accurate, durable, and
economical.